4.0  Compensation 

4.1 Provided and to the extent that the Services are being provided by the 

Association, the District shall compensate the Association for the Services 

completed pursuant to this Agreement in the annual amount not-to-exceed THIRTY 

- FIVE THOUSAND AND 00/100 ($35,000.00) DOLLARS. This compensation 

shall be payable in twelve (12) equal monthly installments of TWO THOUSAND 

NINE HUNDRED SIXTEEN 66/100 ($2,916.66) DOLLARS (the “Monthly 

Rate”).  The Monthly Rate shall commence on December 1, 2024, and shall remain 

in effect for the duration of this Agreement unless otherwise agreed upon in writing 

by the parties. 

3.0 That the Agreement is hereby amended to include the following Sections:

[...]

shall first furnish District with a proposal for such additional work, which, if accepted by the 
District Board of Supervisors, shall become an amendment to this Agreement. 

Section 3. Compensation. District agrees to compensate the Contractor in the lump sum 
amount of NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY - TWO AND 72/100 
($9,972.72) DOLLARS in accordance with the payment schedule below: 

Description 
Installation Payment (50%) 
Final Payment (50%) 
TOTAL 

Amount* 
$4,986.36 
$4,986.36/\ 
$9,972.72* 

Payment Due Date 
Due upon execution of Agreement 
Due upon Removal 

* unless program otherwise modified or reduced pursuant to Sections 3,or 14 of the Agreement.